Economic Services 439.72 0.00 500.00 150.00 650.00 10,797.64 (+)47.82
Total C- CAPITAL ACCOUNT OF

ECONOMIC SERVICES 3,69,981.13 0.00
864.04

4,39,462.52 32,337.18 4,72,663.74 31,34,824.8860 (+)27.76
 GRAND TOTAL 4,57,419.04 959.06 864.04

6,11,047.73
41,554.09 6,54,424.92 41,55,605.5161 (+)43.07

Salary 7,881.05 (-)18.00
Grants-in-aid for creation of Capital Assets 1,01,354.00 0.00

(S) Major Head wise details of expenditure representing investment by the Government included in the Capital Expenditure during the year

and Progressive Capital Expenditure to the end of the year are given in the Annexure to this Statement. Please see pages 323 to 325

60  Reduced by ` 303.32 lakh due to retirement of capital and increased by ` 55,000.29 lakh due to Proforma transfer of balances from Accountant General Madhya Pradesh. For Major head wise details please

see page No. 319 to 321.
61  Reduced by ` 303.32 lakh due to retirement of capital and increased by ` 73,316.63 lakh due to Proforma transfer of balances from Accountant General Madhya Pradesh.

319
16. DETAILED STATEMENT OF CAPITAL EXPENDITURE - contd.

(Figures in italics represent Charged Expenditure)

   DETAILS OF APPORTIONMENT DURING 2014-15
Head of
Account Nomenclature Progressive Expenditure

to the end of 2013-14
Apportionment
during 2014-15

Progressive Expenditure
to the end of 2014-15

General Services
4059-60-051 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 2,151.01 2,151.01
4059-01-051 Other works costing `10 crore and less 22,269.50 3,843.10 26,112.60

 Total 4059 22,269.50 5,994.11 28,263.61
Social Services
4202-01-202 Other works costing `10 crore and less 41,951.11 1,976.17 43,927.28
4202-01-203 Other works costing `10 crore and less 16,801.18 2,048.67 18,849.85
4202-02-001 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 12.16 12.16
4202-02-104 Other works costing `10 crore and less 9.90 12.79 22.69
4202-02-105 Other works costing `10 crore and less 10,394.55 902.98 11,297.53
4202-04-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 75.72 75.72

 Total 4202 69,156.74 5,028.49 74,185.23
4210-01-110 Other works costing `10 crore and less 14,213.30 2379.67 16,592.97
4210-03-105 Other works costing `10 crore and less 32,890.70 323.83 33,214.53

 Total 4210 47,104.00 2,703.50 49,807.50
4211-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 633.44 633.44

 Total 4211 0.00 633.44 633.44
4215-01-101 Other works costing `10 crore and less 36.42 587.70 624.12

 Total 4215 36.42 587.70 624.12
4216-01-106 Other works costing `10 crore and less 867.97 59.57 927.54
4216-01-107 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 517.30 517.30
4216-01-700 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 329.17 329.17
4216-02-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 4.65 4.65
4216-80-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 156.42 156.42
4216-80-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 13.22 13.22

 Total 4216 867.97 1,080.33 1,948.30
4217-01-051 Other works costing `10 crore and less 928.30 1,986.97 2,915.27

 Total 4217 928.30 1,986.97 2,915.27
4220-60-190 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 1.01 1.01

 Total 4220 0.00 1.01 1.01
4225.01-793 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 10.03 10.03

320
16. DETAILED STATEMENT OF CAPITAL EXPENDITURE - contd.

(Figures in italics represent Charged Expenditure)

   DETAILS OF APPORTIONMENT DURING 2014-15
Head of
Account Nomenclature Progressive Expenditure

to the end of 2013-14
Apportionment
during 2014-15

Progressive Expenditure
to the end of 2014-15

4225-01-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 244.61 244.61
 Total 4225 0.00 254.64 254.64

4235-01-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 46.15 46.15
 Total 4235 0.00 46.15 46.15

Economic Services
4401-01-101 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 1.36 1.36
4401-01-103 Other works costing `10 crore and less  0.00 3.49 3.49
4401-01-104 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 96.69 96.69
4401-01-105 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 0.63 0.63
4401-01-119 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 16.53 16.53
4401-01-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 115.29 115.29

 Total 4401 0.00 233.99 233.99
4402-203 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 2.81 2.81

 Total 4402 0.00 2.81 2.81
4403-103 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 17.41 17.41
4403-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 56.98 56.98

 Total 4403 0.00 74.39 74.39
4404-102 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 35.57 35.57

 Total 4404 0.00 35.57 35.57
4405-101 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 13.88 13.88

 Total 4405 0.00 13.88 13.88
4406-01-070 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 1,739.14 1,739.14

 Total 4406 0.00 1,739.14 1,739.14
4408-02-190 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 (-)11.84 (-)11.84

 Total 4408 0.00 (-)11.84 (-)11.84
4415-01-004 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 10.37 10.37
4415-01-277 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 31.40 31.40

 Total 4415 0.00 41.77 41.77
4425-107 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 0.89 0.89

 Total 4425 0.00 0.89 0.89

321
16. DETAILED STATEMENT OF CAPITAL EXPENDITURE - contd.

(Figures in italics represent Charged Expenditure)

   DETAILS OF APPORTIONMENT DURING 2014-15
Head of
Account Nomenclature Progressive Expenditure

to the end of 2013-14
Apportionment
during 2014-15

Progressive Expenditure
to the end of 2014-15

4435-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 1.61 1.61
 Total 4435 0.00 1.61 1.61

4515-102 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 6.39 6.39
 Total 4515 0.00 6.39 6.39

4701-56-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 4,176.59 4,176.59
 Total 4701 0.00 4,176.59 4,176.59

4702-101 Other works costing `10 crore and less 14,801.90 6,176.73 20,978.63
4702-102 Other works costing `10 crore and less 31,645.98 14,148.81 45,794.79

 Total 4702 46,447.88 20,325.54 66,773.42
4711-01-103 Other works costing `10 crore and less 16.64 267.12 283.76
4711-01-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 201.98 201.98

 Total 4711 16.64 469.10 485.74
4851-101 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 611.48 611.48
4851-102 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 152.87 152.87
4851-789 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 8.30 8.30
4851-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 138.72 138.72
4851-109 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 149.34 149.34

 Total 4851 0.00 1,060.71 1,060.71
4875-60-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 0.06 0.06
4875-60-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 30.03 30.03

 Total 4875 0.00 30.09 30.09
4885-02-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 0.04 0.04

 Total  4885 0.00 0.04 0.04
5054-03-101 Other works costing `10 crore and less 27,163.43 1739.47 28,902.90
5054-03-337 Other works costing `10 crore and less 65,030.34 785.77 65,816.11
5054-03-789 Other works costing `10 crore and less 6,625.83 46.56 6,672.39
5054-03-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 32,166.23 2500.15 34,666.38
5054-04-337 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 643.40 643.40
5054-04-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 42,215.99 3,578.84 45,794.83

322
16. DETAILED STATEMENT OF CAPITAL EXPENDITURE - contd.

(Figures in italics represent Charged Expenditure)

   DETAILS OF APPORTIONMENT DURING 2014-15
Head of
Account Nomenclature Progressive Expenditure

to the end of 2013-14
Apportionment
during 2014-15

Progressive Expenditure
to the end of 2014-15

5054-04-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 47,882.90 14,601.13 62,484.03
5054-80-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 2,812.29 2,812.29

 Total 5054 2,21,084.72 26,707.61 2,47,792.33
5055-800 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 0.00 0.00

 Total 5055 0.00 0.00 0.00
5452-190 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 34.03 34.03
5452-796 Other works costing `10 crore and less 0.00 57.98 57.98

 Total 5452 0.00 92.01 92.01
Grand Total  4,07,912.17 73,316.63 4,81,228.80

323
16-DETAILED STATEMENT OF CAPITAL EXPENDITURE - contd.

ANNEXURE TO STATEMENT NO. 16
(Referred to in note (S) on page 318)

   (` in lakh)
Major
Head

Description Expenditure during the year Progressive Expenditure to the end of the
year

Investment Other Capital
Expenditure

Investment Other Capital
Expenditure

A- CAPITAL EXPENDITURE ON GENERAL SERVICES
4055 Capital Outlay on Police 0.00 3,738.13 0.00 11,185.58
4058 Capital Outlay on Stationery and Printing 0.00 22.13 0.00 204.87